
MOYNA COLLEGE 

MOYNA, PURBA MEDINIPUR 

Holiday List for Academic Session 2022-2023 

 Events  Date  Day  No. of days 

1 Rathajatra 01.07.2022 Friday 01 

2 Id-Ud-Zoha(bakarid) 10.07.2022 Sunday -- 

3 Muharram  09.08.2022 Tuesday  01 

4 Rakhibandhan Utsab 11.08.2022 Thursday 01 

5 Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 01 

6 Janmastami 19.08.2022 Friday 01 

7 Biswakarma Puja 17.09.2022 Saturday 01 

8 Mahalaya  25.09.2022 Sunday -- 

9 Birthaday of Vidyasagar  26.09.22  Monday  01 

10 University Foundation day 29.09.2022 Thursday  01 

11 Durga Puja Holiday 

(Mahashashthi – Lakshmi Puja) 

30.09.2022 – 10.10.2022 Friday & Monday 09 

12 Gandhiji Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday -- 

13 Kali Puja Holiday 24.10.2022 & 25.10.2022 Monday & Tuesday 02 

14 Bhratri Dwitiya 26.10.2022 & 27.10.2022 Wednesday & Thurs day 02 

15 Chat Puja  30.10.2022-31.10.2022 Sunday-Monday 01 

16 Jagaddhatri Puja 02.11.2022 Wednesday 01 

17 Guru Nanak’s Birth Day  & 

Rasjatra 

08.11.2022-09.11.2022 Tuesday & Wednesday 02 

18 Birthday of Birsha Munda 15.11.2022 Tuesday 01 

19 College Foundation Day 22.11.2022 Wednesday 01 

20 Christmas Day 25.12.2022 to 31.12.2022 Sunday -  Saturday  06 

21 New Year’s Day 01.01.2023 Sunday  -- 

22 Swami Bibekananda’s Birth Day 12.01.2023 Thursday 01 

23 Pous Sankranti 14.01.2023 Saturday 01 

24 Netaji’s Birth Day 23.01.2023 Monday  01 

25 Republic Day 26.01.2023   Thursday 01 

26 Saraswati Puja 26.01.2023 & 27.01.2023 Thursday   & Friday  01 

27 Birthday Day of Thakur 

Panchanan Barma 

14.02.2023 Tuesday 01 

28 Shibaratri 18.02.2023 Saturday 01 

29 Doljatra & Holi 07.03.2023 & 08.03.2023 Tuesday & Wednesday 02 

30 Harichand Thakur’s Birth Day 30.03.2023 Thursday 01 

31 Mahabir Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 01 

32 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01 

33 B.R. Ambedkar’s Birth Day & 

Chaitra Sankranti 

14.04.2023 Friday 01 

34 Bangla Nababarsha 15.04.2023 Saturday 01 

35 Id-Ul-Fiter 22.04.2023 Saturday 01 

36 May Day 01.05.2023 Monnday 01 

37 Budhha purnima 05.05.2022 Friday 01 

38 Rabindranath’s Birth Day 09.05.2023 Tuesday 01 

39 Rathajatra 20.06.2023         Tuesday 01 

40 Id-Ud-Zoha(bakarid) 29.06.2023 Thursday  01 

41  Principal’s  Description   04 

 Total   57 

 


